
75'-0"
[22.9m]

75'-0"
[22.9m]

75'-0"
[22.9m]

142'-0"
[43.3m]

139'-4"
[42.5m]

506'-4"
[154.3m]

15
3'

-2
"

[4
6.

7m
]

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1 = 300PLAN

NORTH

38
'-8

"
[1

1.
8m

]

EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PRINCIPAL ENTRANCE
FIRE FIGHTER ENTRANCE

22
'-0

"
[6

.7
m

]

22'-0"
[6.7m]

K  A  N  A  T  A A  V E  N  U  E

11'-10"
[3.6m]

14

97
'-1

"
[2

9.
6m

]

44
'-1

"
[1

3.
4m

]

DISTANCE TO
PRINCIPAL
ENTRANCE

6.0 m WIDE FIRE ROUTE6.0 m WIDE FIRE ROUTE

L 
A 

N
 E

 W
 A

 Y

6'-8"
[2.0m]

6'
-7

"
[2

.0
m

]
14

'-5
"

[4
.4

m
]

LANDSCAPING

11'-2"
[3.4m]

4'-11"
[1.5m]

11'-2"
[3.4m]

22'-0"
[6.7m]

6'
-8

"
[2

.0
m

]

11
'-6

"
[3

.5
m

]

16

76
'-5

"
[2

3.
3m

]

5,016 m² (GND FLR)
FFE 100.75

FENCE

5'
-6

"
[1

.7
m

]

129'-10"
2 H.C. TYPE A SPOTS + 12 SPOTSx2.6m =  [39.6m]

3

MIXED RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

8'-6"
[2.6m]

17
'-0

"
[5

.2
m

]

12
'-6

"
[3

.8
m

]

17'-11"
[5.5m] CAR SHARE

PARKING

OUTLINE
OF PARKING
BELOW

OUTLINE
OF PARKING
BELOW

OUTLINE OF
PARKING BELOW

OUTLINE
OF PARKING
BELOW

GYM COMM.
UNIT #1

COMM.
UNIT #2

MAINT. &
OFFICE

COMM.
UNIT #3

COMM.
UNIT #4

COMM.
UNIT #5

CAFETERIA

COMM.
UNIT #6

5'
-0

"
[1

.5
m

]

AVERAGE NUMBER OF BEDROOMS PER DWELLING UNIT 

ONE BEDROOM

TWO BEDROOM

304*TOTAL COMBINED

NO. OF UNITS: 2ND FLOOR

17*

9*

29*

25

% OF

31.28

61.19

100%

24

55 55 55 55

NUMBER

438

OF
BEDROOMS

AVERAGE NUMBER OF BEDROOMS 1.44

BEDROOMS

STUDIO 3 6 6 6 6 33 33 7.53

TOTAL
NUMBER
OF UNITS

BARRIER FREE UNITS 

ONE BEDROOM

TWO BEDROOM

TOTAL COMBINED

NO. OF UNITS = 302 x 15% = 46 UNITS REQ'D

304*

REQ'D
B.F. UNITS

(15%)
PROVIDED
B.F. UNITS

# OF
UNITS

137*

134*

TYPE OF
UNITS

45.60

20.55

20.10

52

22

25

STUDIO 33 4.95 5

GROUND
FLOOR

3RD FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR

55

6

6TH FLOOR

BUILDING #1 - 16,084ft² (1,494m²)
BUILDING #2 - 15,533ft² (1,443m²)
BUILDING #3 - 6,272ft² (583m²)
BUILDING #4 - 16,145ft² (1,500m²)
O.B.C. - 3.2.2.43A

BLDG #1 BLDG #2 BLDG #4

BLDG
#3

8'
-6

"
[2

.6
m

]

FH

FDC

FH
58'-9"

[17.9m]

5'
-0

"
[1

.5
m

]

5'
-0

"
[1

.5
m

]

6'-11"
[2.1m]

4'-2"
[1.3m]

56'-0"
[17.1m]

6'
-0

"
[1

.8
m

]

5'
-0

"
[1

.5
m

]

7'
-0

"
[2

.1
m

]

18'-8"
[5.7m]

COMM.
UNIT #7

CANOPY CANOPY CANOPY

CANOPY CANOPY

CANOPY

C
AN

O
PY

C
AN

.C
AN

O
PY

8'
-6

"
[2

.6
m

]

17'-0"
[5.2m]

22
'-6

"
[6

.9
m

]

8'-6"
[2.6m]

PARKING

U/G LVL 1

U/G LVL 2

TOTAL 290

2.6m x 5.2m

196

63

FLOOR

SITE 31

2.4m x 5.2m BF TYPE 'A'
3.4m x 5.2m

BF TYPE 'B'
2.6m x 5.2m

TOTAL

83

64

19

0

6

2

2

2

4

2

2

0

385

265

87

33

*2 MODEL/GUEST UNITS INCLUDED IN STATS *2 MODEL/GUEST UNITS INCLUDED IN STATS

AMENITY AREAS

COMMUNAL
POOL/GRASS = 2,465m² (26,534ft²)
ROOF TOP = 397m² (4,273ft²)
GND FLR AMENITIES = 376m² (4,049ft²)

PRIVATE BALCONIES
GND FLOOR = 109m² (1,172ft²)
2ND FLOOR = 233m² (2,508ft²)
3RD FLOOR = 233m² (2,508ft²)
4TH FLOOR = 227m² (2,447ft²)
5TH FLOOR = 232m² (2,499ft²)
6TH FLOOR = 232m² (2,499ft²)

TOTAL = 4,505m² (48,489ft²)

BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS (PERIMETER)

U/G LEVEL 1 = 8,388m² (90,291ft²)
U/G LEVEL 2= 3,052m² (32,847ft²)
GROUND FLR = 5,023m² (54,069ft²)
2ND FLR = 5,022m² (54,057ft²)
3RD FLR = 5,022m² (54,057ft²)
4TH FLR = 5,015m² (53,976ft²)
5TH FLR = 5,015m² (53,976ft²)
6TH FLR = 5,015m² (53,976ft²)
ROOF = 144m² (1,551ft²)

8'-2"
[2.5m]

45'-11"
[14.0m]

CONCRETE GROSS FLOOR AREAS (GFA) - PER CITY

GYM = 154m² (1,655ft²)
CAFETERIA = 212m² (2,282ft²)
COMMERCIAL = 896m² (9,648ft²)

RESIDENTIAL (1ST FLR) = 2,052m² (22,089ft²)
RESIDENTIAL (2ND FLR) = 4,266m² (45,915ft²)
RESIDENTIAL (3RD FLR) = 4,266m² (45,915ft²)
RESIDENTIAL (4TH FLR) = 4,266m² (45,915ft²)
RESIDENTIAL (5TH FLR) = 4,266m² (45,915ft²)
RESIDENTIAL (6TH FLR) = 4,266m² (45,915ft²)

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E

C
O

N
C

.

19'-1"
[5.8m]

FH

4'
-0

"
[1

.2
m

]

7'
-1

1"
[2

.4
m

]

7'
-1

1"
[2

.4
m

]

EDGE OF
ROCK

EDGE OF
ROCK

EDGE OF
ROCK

CHAIN-LINK FENCE
AT GRADE
 (ROCK SAFETY
SETBACK)

CHAIN-LINK
FENCE AT GRADE
(ROCK SAFETY
SETBACK)

CHAIN-LINK FENCE
AT GRADE
(ROCK SAFETY
SETBACK)

EDGE OF
ROCK

FENCE
(TOP OF ROCK
LEDGE)

FENCE
(TOP OF
ROCK LEDGE)

FENCE
(TOP OF
ROCK LEDGE)

HYDRO
TRANSFORMERS

5'-5"
[1.6m]

1100mm HIGH
WALL AROUND
RAMP.

AIR INTAKE
SHAFT

PARKING GARAGE
AIR EXHAUST
IN RAMP SIDE WALL

15 BIKE
PARKING

12 BIKE
PARKING

P O O L

5'-0"
[1.5m]

FE
N

C
E

FE
N

C
E

19'-1"
[5.8m]

SW
IT
C
H
G
EA
R

SW
IT
C
H
G
EA
R

SW
IT
C
H
G
EA
R

AIR EXHAUST
SHAFT

AIR INTAKE
SHAFT

4'-3"
[1.3m]

14'-10"
[4.5m]

25

24

25

24

25

24

25

24

134

137

268

137

2.6m x 4.6m
SMALL CAR

2

1

1

0

RENTAL
OFFICE &
MODEL SUITE

10 BIKE PARKING

1

A-501

1

A-501

rev.   date              issued for                         rev.     date             issued for

project:

sheet name:

address:

project no.:

sheet no.:
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
10

ALL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER RELATED DOCUMENTS ARE
THE COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT AND SHALL BE RETURNED
UPON REQUEST.

PRODUCTION OF DRAWINGS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS, IN WHOLE OR IN
PART IS FORBIDDEN WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE
ARCHITECT.

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND
REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK

THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS IT IS
ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION AND STAMPED BY THE ARCHITECT.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

11
12
13
14
15 THE WOODS

KANATA AVE., OTTAWA 21-0044

REVIEWJUNE 11.21

ZONINGJUNE 30.21

UDRPOCT. 20.21

RE-ZONINGOCT. 27.21

SPA  RESUBMISSIONDEC. 09.21

SITE PLAN
A001FOUNDATION PERMITFEB. 22.22

PLANNING RESUBMISSIONMAR.11.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEARANCE REQUIRED  

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEARANCE REQUIRED  

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLEARANCE REQUIRED  


	Sheets and Views
	A-001


